
Nom        Prénom N° Lic Cat Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Déblay Total clas
10.00 h 1 GEVREY RABIER Léo 6320 MM 61 6 67 73 15 88 52 17 69 65 26 91 64 315 16

2 IS/TILLE NOIROT Justin 6275 MM 68 27 95 74 17 91 63 34 97 82 34 116 112 399 14
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

11.00 h 1 GEVREY VERDIERE Timothé 6310 MM 64 27 91 78 63 141 98 26 124 82 25 107 141 463 6
2 DIJON BOMBEECK Elio 6086 MM 82 26 108 75 31 106 81 26 107 85 22 107 105 428 10
3 GEVREY DANTON Alexis 6309 MM 88 35 123 53 43 96 86 25 111 80 24 104 127 434 9
4 FONCEGRIVE CHAMBELLANT Lucas 6316 MM 91 35 126 101 35 136 82 35 117 82 32 114 137 493 3

12.00 h 1 GEVREY COULOT GEANTET Max 6308 MM 74 15 89 69 24 93 71 51 122 82 35 117 125 421 11
2 KAYSERSBERG DETTWEILER Hugo 6142 MM 85 30 115 80 41 121 87 26 113 62 25 87 122 436 8
3 SELTZ GROSSE Emilien 6112 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
4 KAYSERSBERG GEORGES Quentin 6236 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

13.00 h 1 ST MAURICE JARDEL Lilou 6076 MF 79 26 105 75 25 100 86 26 112 98 27 125 104 442 8
2 BEINHEIM GRASS Océane 6178 MF 80 27 107 97 35 132 74 36 110 89 32 121 130 470 6
3 GEVREY BOYER Amandine 6080 MF 77 27 104 86 35 121 83 42 125 89 33 122 137 472 5
4 IS/TILLE CHAPOTOT Elina 6283 MF 88 44 132 86 52 138 94 26 120 91 24 115 146 505 1

14.00 h 1 KAYSERSBERG DETTWEILER Robin 6140 MM 91 34 125 90 36 126 91 43 134 83 34 117 147 502 2
2 ST MAURICE FISCHER Renan 6168 MM 75 36 111 78 17 95 93 27 120 73 17 90 97 416 12
3 ROBERTSAU CHOUKRI Dfibril 6129 MM 77 52 129 72 26 98 66 25 91 69 27 96 130 414 13
4 GEVREY DURET Elouan 6294 MM 61 35 96 62 43 105 75 24 99 71 26 97 128 397 15

15.00 h 1 KAYSERSBERG CORET Lizea 6143 MF 69 42 111 68 26 94 80 33 113 76 42 118 143 436 9
2 DIJON ADENOT Marion 6050 MF 88 26 114 84 36 120 77 52 129 80 34 114 148 477 4
3 GEVREY GABUT Manon 6201 CF 82 25 107 79 40 119 79 35 114 79 34 113 134 453 7
4 BEINHEIM DUSO Justine 6019 MF 87 31 118 81 35 116 94 42 136 84 45 129 153 499 3

16.00 h 1 IS/TILLE GAUCHE Clément 6053 CM 89 50 139 78 44 122 102 33 135 85 51 136 178 532 4
2 ANO CHORIOL Dimitri 5943 CM 101 18 119 90 35 125 84 60 144 92 62 154 175 542 3
3 KAYSERSBERG GELINEAU Charles 6099 MM 83 41 124 80 34 114 86 32 118 82 36 118 143 474 11
4 EGOUTIERS FELS Evan 6267 MM 95 36 131 99 35 134 88 42 130 91 43 134 156 529 5

17.00 h 1 UNIS DENEUX Mélany 5896 CF 91 34 125 84 36 120 92 27 119 95 35 130 132 494 9
2 ST MAURICE MAIRE Maëlle 6056 CF 85 44 129 81 54 135 96 36 132 83 25 108 159 504 8
3 BEINHEIM BRETAR Lucie 6018 MF 92 45 137 87 34 121 84 34 118 92 42 134 155 510 7
4 ANO MAZEAS Lucine 6123 MF 79 32 111 85 42 127 87 32 119 80 52 132 158 489 10

18.00 h 1 BEINHEIM BRETAR Thomas 5862 CM 88 45 133 97 50 147 95 30 125 101 50 151 175 556 1
2 IS/TILLE BRAYARD Gaëtan 6073 CM 95 42 137 90 52 142 94 36 130 101 34 135 164 544 3
3 ANO CHARTON Louis 6125 CM 92 23 115 75 25 100 89 35 124 88 36 124 119 463 16
4 IS/TILLE GAUDE Nathan 5997 CM 91 36 127 93 36 129 82 52 134 91 32 123 156 513 8

19.00 h 1 SELTZ WOLLENSCHLAEGER Sophie 5642 CF 81 26 107 87 45 132 88 43 131 74 36 110 150 480 11
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2 ST MAURICE MAIRE Léane 5986 CF 82 44 126 97 36 133 96 36 132 86 36 122 152 513 5
3 ROBERTSAU OTTO-ALLAL Chloé 5965 CF 83 54 137 81 43 124 81 43 124 87 43 130 183 515 4
4 ASHP ZIND Lorène 6006 CF 86 54 140 90 60 150 85 60 145 90 26 116 200 551 2

Nom        Prénom N° Lic Cat Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Plein Déblay Total Déblay Total Elimi Géné clas
9.00 h 4 ST MAURICE JARDEL Lilou 6076 MF 88 35 123 84 26 110 92 17 109 68 36 104 114 446 442 888 6

3 BEINHEIM GRASS Océane 6178 MF 53 36 89 63 44 107 86 26 112 75 26 101 132 409 470 879 8
2 GEVREY BOYER Amandine 6080 MF 82 45 127 64 24 88 70 17 87 77 35 112 121 414 472 886 7
1 DIJON ADENOT Marion 6050 MF 89 35 124 81 25 106 82 35 117 84 26 110 121 457 477 934 5

10.00 h 4 ANO MAZEAS Lucine 6123 MF 84 27 111 89 45 134 83 52 135 92 27 119 151 499 489 988 4
3 BEINHEIM DUSO Justine 6019 MF 88 48 136 85 44 129 87 44 131 75 36 111 172 507 499 1006 3
2 IS/TILLE CHAPOTOT Elina 6283 MF 87 43 130 83 27 110 95 61 156 84 45 129 176 525 505 1030 2
1 BEINHEIM BRETAR Lucie 6018 MF 88 44 132 86 43 129 95 36 131 100 35 135 158 527 510 1037 1

11.00 h 4 IS/TILLE NOIROT Justin 6275 MM 76 25 101 61 26 87 89 44 133 78 16 94 111 415 399 814 12
3 ROBERTSAU CHOUKRI Dfibril 6129 MM 74 27 101 71 35 106 87 18 105 76 26 102 106 414 414 828 10
2 ST MAURICE FISCHER Renan 6168 MM 81 54 135 68 25 93 91 24 115 83 36 119 139 462 416 878 7
1 GEVREY COULOT GEANTET Max 6308 MM 80 25 105 80 18 98 68 52 120 74 31 105 126 428 421 849 9

12.00 h 4 DIJON BOMBEECK Elio 6086 MM 71 41 112 55 26 81 73 18 91 80 36 116 121 400 428 828 11
3 GEVREY DANTON Alexis 6309 MM 73 36 109 78 34 112 61 35 96 81 24 105 129 422 434 856 8
2 KAYSERSBERG DETTWEILER Hugo 6142 MM 83 27 110 86 35 121 80 33 113 79 34 113 129 457 436 893 6
1 GEVREY VERDIERE Timotée 6310 MM 92 33 125 78 24 102 82 34 116 75 27 102 118 445 463 908 5

13.00 h 4 KAYSERSBERG GELINEAU Charles 6099 MM 104 33 137 88 30 118 89 41 130 81 44 125 148 510 474 984 4
3 FONCEGRIVE CHAMBELLANT Lucas 6316 MM 88 51 139 82 34 116 86 35 121 98 53 151 173 527 493 1020 2
2 KAYSERSBERG DETTWEILER Robin 6140 MM 93 21 114 92 44 136 100 36 136 81 33 114 134 500 502 1002 3
1 EGOUTIERS FELS Evan 6232 MM 88 40 128 89 33 122 93 42 135 75 50 125 165 510 529 1039 1

14.00 h 4 SELTZ WOLLENSCHLAEGER Sophie 5642 CF 94 39 133 93 34 127 75 52 127 88 57 145 182 532 480 1012 6
3 UNIS DENEUX Mélany 5896 CF 96 36 132 92 34 126 94 43 137 104 36 140 149 535 494 1029 4
2 ST MAURICE MAIRE Maëlle 6056 CF 87 45 132 82 45 127 104 62 166 88 44 132 196 557 504 1061 2
1 ST MAURICE MAIRE Léane 5986 CF 98 27 125 82 43 125 90 36 126 72 63 135 169 511 513 1024 5

15.00 h 4 ROBERTSAU OTTO-ALLAL Chloé 5965 CF 103 33 136 102 35 137 89 35 124 99 36 135 139 532 515 1047 3
3 ASHP ZIND Lorène 6006 CF 90 41 131 92 36 128 90 71 161 86 27 113 175 533 551 1084 1
2 ANO CHARTON Louis 6125 CM 88 45 133 94 59 153 89 45 134 77 34 111 183 531 463 994 6
1 IS/TILLE GAUDE Nathan 5997 CM 94 41 135 106 29 135 88 43 131 93 27 120 140 521 513 1034 5

16.00 h 4 IS/TILLE GAUCHE Clément 6053 CM 102 44 146 92 42 134 90 27 117 92 44 136 157 533 532 1065 4
3 ANO CHORIOL Dimitri 5943 CM 101 50 151 86 45 131 99 35 134 81 50 131 180 547 542 1089 2
2 IS/TILLE BRAYARD Gaëtan 6073 CM 98 53 151 82 33 115 85 44 129 93 45 138 175 533 544 1077 3
1 BEINHEIM BRETAR Thomas 5862 CM 95 53 148 92 45 137 97 54 151 86 45 131 197 567 556 1123 1

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE  JEUNES  INDIVIDUELS       19 et 20 mars  2022  à  IS/TILLE
FINALE        Dimanche  20 mars 2022


